

ÆITEM NO.17

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6351/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2009 in CRLA No.990
of 1995 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHANTILAL DASHRATHA DAMOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.
Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER